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	Evidencioni
broj
	PREZIME
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	PRISUSTVO
NASTAVI
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	ESEJI
	KOLOKVIJUMI
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	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	Ukupno u semestru
	Redo
vni
	Popravni
	
	

	9 / 16
	Golubović Dušan
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11.0
	8
	20
	0
	15
	35
	F

	10 / 16
	Anđić Miljan
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	13
	26
	
	24
	50
	E

	34 / 16
	Ćirović Jelica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12.3
	14
	26.3
	
	25
	51.3
	E

	4 / 15
	Damjanović Nikolina
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8.5
	9,0
	20,5
	
	15
	35.5
	F

	18 / 15
	Zeković Milena
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6.0
	5.0
	13,0
	
	14
	27.0
	F
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	Radonjić Aleksandra
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	6
	21
	
	5
	27
	F

	8 / 14
	Ćipranić Dejan
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